
The three pillars to the American System of Conservation Funding include revenue from sporting licenses, and
excise tax revenue from both the Wildlife and Sport Fish Restoration Programs. These state-specific documents

are designed to provide essential information to our partners and the public to help them more thoroughly
understand the contributions that sportsmen and women make to conservation in all 50 states.

2023

Funding

National Ranking

Historical Funding Total

Historical Funding U.S. Rank

Hunting
Licenses

Fishing
Licenses

Pittman-
Robertson

Dingell-
Johnson

TOTAL

$38.9 M

39

$751.4 M

4239384738

$318.2 M

33

$12.4 M $4.3 M $17.3 M $4.9 M

38

$125.4 M

37

$225.0 M

47

$82.8 M

377,378

2023 Paid License Holders

792,377

2023 Total License Permits/Tags
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