

The three pillars to the American System of Conservation Funding include revenue from sporting licenses, and excise tax revenue from both the Wildlife and Sport Fish Restoration Programs. These state-specific documents are designed to provide essential information to our partners and the public to help them more thoroughly understand the contributions that sportsmen and women make to conservation in all 50 states.





2023	Hunting Licenses	Fishing Licenses	Pittman- Robertson	Dingell- Johnson	TOTAL
Funding	\$12.4 M	\$4.3 M	\$17.3 M	\$4.9 M	\$38.9 M
National Ranking	33	47	37	38	39
Historical Funding Total	\$318.2 M	\$82.8 M	\$225.0 M	\$125.4 M	\$751.4 M
Historical Funding U.S. Rank	38	47	38	39	42

377,378

792,377

**2023 Paid License Holders** 

2023 Total License Permits/Tags